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CASE NUMBER: 13-2231-GA-RDR
CASE DESCRIPTION: Duke Energy Ohio, Inc.
DATE OF SERVICE: 4232014
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: ¥ / 33/ )¢
Sign Here: %
: APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC NONE
JAMES HENNING
139 E 4TH STREET ROOM 1409-M
CINCINNATI ,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-4078
Fmail:IM.HENNING@DUKE-ENERGY.COM
-
ATTORNEY "oz
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY PR
none +Smith, Cheryl A Ms, i T Ao
Carpenter Lipps & Leland 1O
280 N. High Street Y
Suite 1300 & o % ‘é
Columbus,OH 43081 $5°8
A Phone:614-365-4100 Rl
Fax:614-365-9145 "2ho
Email:smith@carpenterlipps.com 3 % :.f & ‘
R
none *Mallarnee, Patti 3 % A \
The Office of the Ohio Consumers Counsel u:}: %?, g
10 W. Broad St. Lesp
Suite 1800 © ¢
Columbus,OH 43215 5L° 8
Phone:614-466-8574 LR R
Email:mallarmne@oce.state.oh.us »g % %
SR


mailto:mallame@occ.state.oh.us
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Ohio Attorney General
180 East Broad Strect

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

none *Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Qhio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7702
Email; Vesta.Miller@puc.state.ch.us

none *Kuhnell, Dianne
Duke Energy Business Scrvices
139 E. Fourth Street EA(25
P.O. Box 960
Cincinnati,OH 45201
Phone:(513)287-4337
Fax:(513)287-4386
Email:dianne. kuhnell@duke-energy.com

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Chio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none *Cochern, Carys
Duke Energy
155 East Broad St
21st Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-222-1330
Fax:614-222-1337
Email:carys.cochern@duke-energy.com
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PARTY OF RECORD
none

OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL
10 WEST BROAD STREET STE 1800

COLUMBUS ,OH 43215-3485
Phone:614-466-9585

OMA ENERGY GROUP PRES
ERIC BURKLAND
33 NHIGH ST

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 224-5111

Fax:(614) 224-1012
Email:OMA@OHIOMFG.COM

INTERVENOR

ATTORNEY
SERIO, JOSEPH
TRIAL ATTORNEY
OFFICE OF CONSUMERS COUNSEL
10 W. BROAD STREET, SUITE 1800
COLUMBUS,0OH 43215

NONE

HUSSEY, REBECCAL
CARPENTER LIPPS & LELAND LLP
280 N HIGH STREET SUITE 1300

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4110

Email:HUSSEY@CARPENTERLIPPS.COM
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